
Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2020

Klassement: Na 3 wedstrijden

Versie: 4-10-2020

Parolin ID Engines Junior 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 154 Jenson de Leeuw 55 55 52 55 55 55 55 55 52 489

2 189 Jordy van de Goor 46 50 50 48 50 50 49 50 50 443

3 157 Maikel Schilders 35 38 38 50 48 46 50 49 49 403

4 111 Rico Hulzinga 45 45 46 43 46 48 35 47 47 402

5 126 John Wullur 44 46 36 49 44 45 46 42 45 397

6 143 Rutger Boerma 50 49 48 45 43 44 37 36 41 393

7 180 Job Stolte 36 42 37 47 49 38 45 45 39 378

8 181 Pepijn Rietman 48 43 47 40 39 43 44 35 38 377

9 164 Maxim Haroutounian 42 44 45 35 42 34 42 38 44 366

10 108 Milan Vroom 40 37 34 41 41 36 47 44 42 362

11 134 Ziggy Oomes 43 41 43 42 35 42 43 39 33 361

12 127 Bram Plomp 39 40 35 39 37 40 33 37 36 336

13 125 Lucas Jonkers 32 32 40 36 38 35 32 34 34 313

14 118 Sanne Humme 33 36 DQ X X X 34 32 32 167

15 130 Zheng Kuyf X X X X X X 39 33 35 107

16 121 Jim Baak X X X X X X 38 31 31 100



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2020

Klassement: Na 3 wedstrijden

Versie: 4-10-2020

ID Engines Junior

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 154 Jenson de Leeuw 55 55 52 55 55 55 55 55 52 489

2 104 Sam Calis 52 52 55 34 45 52 52 52 55 449

3 189 Jordy van de Goor 46 50 50 48 50 50 49 50 50 443

4 114 Rishan Jacobs 49 48 49 52 52 49 36 46 46 427

5 117 Benck van Velzen 47 47 44 46 47 47 48 48 40 414

6 157 Maikel Schilders 35 38 38 50 48 46 50 49 49 403

7 111 Rico Hulzinga 45 45 46 43 46 48 35 47 47 402

8 126 John Wullur 44 46 36 49 44 45 46 42 45 397

9 143 Rutger Boerma 50 49 48 45 43 44 37 36 41 393

10 180 Job Stolte 36 42 37 47 49 38 45 45 39 378

11 181 Pepijn Rietman 48 43 47 40 39 43 44 35 38 377

12 164 Maxim Haroutounian 42 44 45 35 42 34 42 38 44 366

13 108 Milan Vroom 40 37 34 41 41 36 47 44 42 362

14 134 Ziggy Oomes 43 41 43 42 35 42 43 39 33 361

15 146 Ties van Wijk 38 35 41 37 36 41 40 43 48 359

16 123 Joelle van den Akker 34 34 33 38 40 39 41 41 37 337

17 127 Bram Plomp 39 40 35 39 37 40 33 37 36 336

18 125 Lucas Jonkers 32 32 40 36 38 35 32 34 34 313

19 155 Olivier van Oostrom 37 33 39 44 34 37 0 40 43 307

20 118 Sanne Humme 33 36 DQ X X X 34 32 32 167

21 107 Damon de Lange 41 39 42 X X X X X X 122

22 130 Zheng Kuyf X X X X X X 39 33 35 107

23 121 Jim Baak X X X X X X 38 31 31 100



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2020

Klassement: Na 3 wedstrijden

Versie: 4-10-2020

Parolin Rocky 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 44 Kyan Klijzing 55 52 50 55 55 52 50 52 52 473

2 10 Luca Klijzing 52 55 52 50 52 55 55 55 44 470

3 33 Olivier Jansen 32 47 55 52 50 50 37 47 55 425

4 12 Devon Hagelen 50 50 46 44 46 45 47 49 48 425

5 28 Thomas van Vliet 49 49 49 42 45 44 52 50 36 416

6 82 Leon Lijnsvelt 47 46 44 43 44 43 48 48 50 413

7 66 Eva Dorrestijn 40 41 43 41 48 49 46 45 47 400

8 6 Quinten Braam 44 39 39 49 49 48 44 37 45 394

9 40 Bruce Knook 45 48 41 48 47 35 40 39 46 389

10 47 Jorn Jelle Bremer 42 45 45 45 32 40 45 46 49 389

11 27 Juste Mulder 38 42 48 46 43 46 32 43 43 381

12 77 Justus Sterk 43 44 36 39 41 38 43 44 38 366

13 91 Jelle Louwsma 48 32 42 47 42 47 34 38 32 362

14 69 Jason Duijvestijn 41 43 47 38 34 34 42 40 39 358

15 21 Temmo Koopmans 31 38 40 37 37 42 49 41 42 357

16 41 Tom vd Biggelaar 37 36 34 36 40 41 35 42 41 342

17 95 Luciano Di Maggio 34 40 38 34 39 39 41 32 33 330

18 7 Henri Haaf 46 31 37 32 36 37 39 35 34 327

19 22 Jason Lieveld 33 35 31 40 35 36 36 36 40 322

20 14 Valentijn Koebrugge 35 37 32 35 38 33 38 34 37 319

21 5 Boris Verhage 39 33 33 X X X 33 33 35 206

22 38 Storm van Rossum 36 34 35 X X X X X X 105

23 58 Sep Harmsen X X X 33 33 32 X X X 98

Parolin Rocky Rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 44 Kyan Klijzing 55 52 50 55 55 52 50 52 52 473

2 10 Luca Klijzing 52 55 52 50 52 55 55 55 44 470

3 82 Leon Lijnsvelt 47 46 44 43 44 43 48 48 50 413

4 91 Jelle Louwsma 48 32 42 47 42 47 34 38 32 362

5 22 Jason Lieveld 33 35 31 40 35 36 36 36 40 322

6 5 Boris Verhage 39 33 33 X X X 33 33 35 206

7 38 Storm van Rossum 36 34 35 X X X X X X 105



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2020

Klassement: Na 3 wedstrijden

Versie: 4-10-2020

 RK1

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 7 Theo Visser 55 55 55 55 50 55 48 52 43 468

2 17 Sky Defourny 52 46 52 52 55 48 47 55 55 462

3 16 Tim van Elleswijk 49 52 48 49 52 50 45 50 44 439

4 30 Kas de Kreek 48 50 49 50 49 49 42 47 52 436

5 12 Mick Snippers 41 47 47 47 43 47 55 49 50 426

6 19 Kai van der Werf 47 48 46 46 46 46 50 45 46 420

7 54 Fabian Feliciano 45 44 45 41 48 52 52 42 49 418

8 10 Siebe Wijma 50 49 50 48 47 43 43 43 42 415

9 35 Nick Müller 44 45 44 45 41 42 49 48 48 406

10 21 Bas Draijer 46 42 43 44 45 45 44 46 47 402

11 2 Constantijn Donk 42 DQ 41 42 44 41 46 44 45 345

12 75 Marly Koopman 43 43 42 43 42 44 X X X 257

Parolin RK1

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 17 Sky Defourny 52 46 52 52 55 48 47 55 55 462

2 16 Tim van Elleswijk 49 52 48 49 52 50 45 50 44 439

3 30 Kas de Kreek 48 50 49 50 49 49 42 47 52 436

4 19 Kai van der Werf 47 48 46 46 46 46 50 45 46 420

5 54 Fabian Feliciano 45 44 45 41 48 52 52 42 49 418

6 35 Nick Müller 44 45 44 45 41 42 49 48 48 406

7 21 Bas Draijer 46 42 43 44 45 45 44 46 47 402

8 2 Constantijn Donk 42 DQ 41 42 44 41 46 44 45 345

9 75 Marly Koopman 43 43 42 43 42 44 X X X 257



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2020

Klassement: Na 3 wedstrijden

Versie: 4-10-2020

Rookie 4 Shift

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 7 Jochem Dekker 55 52 52 55 55 55 50 52 52 478

2 65 Esmee Kosterman 47 48 49 48 52 52 55 55 55 461

3 25 Summer Webb 48 50 55 52 50 50 52 49 50 456

4 29 Rob Lucassen 52 55 50 44 47 49 46 44 48 435

5 31 Yort van Wijk 49 44 45 50 49 48 49 50 44 428

6 12 Luca Loogman 50 49 47 46 48 47 44 47 45 423

7 11 Gianni van de Craats 46 45 48 45 45 45 48 48 49 419

8 97 Max Dissel 44 47 46 49 46 44 47 46 46 415

9 66 Rocco van Gerwen 45 46 44 47 44 46 45 45 47 409



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2020

Klassement: Na 3 wedstrijden

Versie: 4-10-2020

Mini Junior

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 15 Dries van Langendonck 52 52 52 55 55 55 52 55 55 483

2 73 Julian Closmann 55 55 55 52 52 52 55 39 50 465

3 84 Luca van Leer 49 50 49 47 41 48 50 52 52 438

4 8 Milan van Winden 48 46 45 44 45 47 49 47 45 416

5 36 Max van Hout 50 49 50 38 47 30 44 49 47 404

6 83 Ayour Achgare 42 42 46 42 37 45 43 45 46 388

7 26 Tom van Langendonck 43 43 47 45 42 32 48 43 43 386

8 17 Devyan Roest 47 48 35 43 46 33 45 48 41 386

9 24 Donato Giovine 40 44 33 48 39 35 42 46 48 375

10 14 Quinten van Leeuwen 44 45 44 41 43 43 34 41 38 373

11 27 Valentino Cornelissen 45 32 42 49 49 38 37 35 40 367

12 54 Kyle Hoolmans 39 41 43 31 36 42 39 42 42 355

13 77 Duncan Oudsen 33 35 37 33 38 37 46 44 44 347

14 4 Luca Kayser 38 37 38 40 35 41 38 34 34 335

15 19 Tijmen van Heck 34 39 39 36 32 36 41 36 35 328

16 88 Quinten Oudsen 36 34 34 32 33 31 35 38 39 312

17 55 Memphis Joren 46 47 48 30 44 46 X X X 261

18 66 Kevin Navis 37 38 40 37 40 44 X X X 236

19 32 Ryan Kievitsbosch X X X 35 30 34 36 37 37 209

20 46 Merwin Steen DQ 36 36 34 31 39 X X X 176

21 87 Jason Bralic X X X 50 50 50 X X X 150

22 68 Aron Weeda X X X X X X 47 50 49 146

23 18 Liam Gulpen X X X 46 48 49 X X X 143

24 12 Luna Heylen 41 40 41 X X X X X X 122

25 85 Moritz Groneck X X X X X X 40 40 36 116

26 9 Lorenzo Noschese x x x 39 34 40 X X X 113

27 33 Tygo Mannes 35 33 32 X X X X X X 100



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2020

Klassement: Na 3 wedstrijden

Versie: 4-10-2020

Mini Junior Rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 15 Dries van Langendonck 52 52 52 55 55 55 52 55 55 483

2 8 Milan van Winden 48 46 45 44 45 47 49 47 45 416

3 36 Max van Hout 50 49 50 38 47 30 44 49 47 404

4 83 Ayour Achgare 42 42 46 42 37 45 43 45 46 388

5 26 Tom van Langendonck 43 43 47 45 42 32 48 43 43 386

6 24 Donato Giovine 40 44 33 48 39 35 42 46 48 375

7 14 Quinten van Leeuwen 44 45 44 41 43 43 34 41 38 373

8 54 Kyle Hoolmans 39 41 43 31 36 42 39 42 42 355

9 4 Luca Kayser 38 37 38 40 35 41 38 34 34 335

10 19 Tijmen van Heck 34 39 39 36 32 36 41 36 35 328

11 55 Memphis Joren 46 47 48 30 44 46 X X X 261

12 66 Kevin Navis 37 38 40 37 40 44 X X X 236

13 32 Ryan Kievitsbosch X X X 35 30 34 36 37 37 209

14 46 Merwin Steen DQ 36 36 34 31 39 X X X 176

15 87 Jason Bralic X X X 50 50 50 X X X 150

16 68 Aron Weeda X X X X X X 47 50 49 146

17 18 Liam Gulpen X X X 46 48 49 X X X 143

18 85 Moritz Groneck X X X X X X 40 40 36 116


